

Applications taken between 8:30 a.m. and 4 p.m. **NO CASH ACCEPTED**. Checks, cashiers ck, money orders or credit card only.

	Jan	Feb	Mar	Apr	May	Jun	Jul	Aug	Sep	Oct	Nov	Dec
ocal Assoc. Application Fee	\$75.00	\$75.00	\$75.00	\$75.00	\$75.00	\$75.00	\$75.00	\$75.00	\$75.00	\$75.00	\$75.00	\$75.0
ocal Assoc. Allocation	\$175.00	\$162.50	\$150.00	\$137.50	\$125.00	\$112.50	\$100.00	\$87.50	\$75.00	\$62.50	\$50.00	\$37.5
_ocal Assoc. Processing Fee	\$20.00	\$20.00	\$20.00	\$20.00	\$20.00	\$20.00	\$20.00	\$20.00	\$20.00	\$20.00	\$20.00	\$20.0
CAR Allocation 2020	\$184.00	\$168.67	\$153.33	\$138.00	\$122.67	\$107.33	\$92.00	\$76.67	\$61.33	\$46.00	\$30.67	\$15.3
CAR Processing Fee	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$100.0
NAR Allocation	\$185.00	\$172.50	\$160.00	\$147.50	\$135.00	\$122.50	\$110.00	\$97.50	\$85.00	\$72.50	\$60.00	\$47.5
Prorated Annual TOTAL	\$739.00	\$698.67	\$658.33	\$618.00	\$577.67	\$537.33	\$497.00	\$456.67	\$416.33	\$376.00	\$335.67	\$295.3
MLS Membership:												
Quarterly Fee	1st quarter	t quarter		2nd quarter			3rd quarter		4th quarter			
\$99.00 Quarterly	Jan	Feb	Mar	Apr	May	Jun	Jul	Aug	Sep	Oct	Nov	Dec
Amounts are prorated:	\$99.00	\$165.00	\$132.00	\$99.00	\$165.00	\$132.00	\$99.00	\$165.00	\$132.00	\$99.00	\$165.00	\$132.00
Broker/Appraiser Office Applicati	ion Fee			ψ33.00	\$165.00	\$132.00	\$99.00	\$105.00	φ132.00	<b>\$39.00</b>	\$250.00	ψ132.00
Broker/Appraiser Office Applicati Agent Application Fee (waived if jo	ion Fee			ψ99.00	\$165.00	\$132.00	<b>\$99.00</b>	\$165.00	\$132.00	<b>499.00</b>		ψ102.00
Broker/Appraiser Office Applicati Agent Application Fee (waived if jo Optional:	ion Fee			<b>\$33.00</b>	\$165.00	\$132.00	<b>\$99.00</b>	\$165.00	\$132.00	ф <b>ээ.</b> 00	\$250.00 \$50.00	Ψ102.00
Broker/Appraiser Office Application Fee (waived if juber propertional:  Supra eKEY Activation Fee	ion Fee pining as a REAI	TOR® memb	er)								\$250.00 \$50.00 \$50.00	
Broker/Appraiser Office Application Fee (waived if junction)  Optional:  Supra eKEY Activation Fee Supra E-Key Premium Service (in the sup	ion Fee bining as a REAI must supply you	TOR® memb	er) phone.) <i>Pay</i> a	able by chec	k or credit	card only. M	lust have a c	redit card for	r monthly witl	hdrawal.	\$250.00 \$50.00 \$50.00 \$23.93	monthly
Broker/Appraiser Office Application Fee (waived if juber propertional:  Supra eKEY Activation Fee	ion Fee bining as a REAI must supply you	TOR® memb	er) phone.) <i>Pay</i> a	able by chec	k or credit	card only. M	lust have a c	redit card for	r monthly witl	hdrawal.	\$250.00 \$50.00 \$50.00	
Broker/Appraiser Office Application Fee (waived if junction)  Optional:  Supra eKEY Activation Fee Supra E-Key Premium Service (in the sup	ion Fee bining as a REAI must supply your o	TOR® memb ur own smart pho	er) phone.) <i>Pay</i> a	able by chec	k or credit	card only. M	lust have a c	redit card for	r monthly witl	hdrawal.	\$250.00 \$50.00 \$50.00 \$23.93	monthly
Broker/Appraiser Office Application Fee (waived if judgment Application Fee (waived if judgment)  Optional:  Supra eKEY Activation Fee Supra E-Key Premium Service (museupra E-Key Basic S	ion Fee bining as a REAI must supply your o	TOR® memb ur own smart pho	er) phone.) <i>Pay</i> a	able by chec	k or credit	card only. M	lust have a c	redit card for	r monthly witl	hdrawal.	\$250.00 \$50.00 \$50.00 \$23.93	monthly
Broker/Appraiser Office Application Agent Application Fee (waived if judgment)  Optional:  Supra eKEY Activation Fee Supra E-Key Premium Service (museus)  Supra E-Key Basic Service (museus)  Keys are done between 9 a.m.	tion Fee bining as a REAI must supply your of supply your o	TOR® memb ur own smart pho	er) phone.) <i>Pay</i> a	able by chec	k or credit	card only. M	lust have a c	redit card for	r monthly witl	hdrawal.	\$250.00 \$50.00 \$50.00 \$23.93	monthly
Broker/Appraiser Office Application Agent Application Fee (waived if junch and provided in junch as a second	ion Fee bining as a REAI must supply you st supply your o and 4:00 p.m.	TOR® memb ur own smart pho	er) phone.) <i>Pay</i> a	able by chec	k or credit	card only. M	lust have a c	redit card for	r monthly witl	hdrawal.	\$250.00 \$50.00 \$50.00 \$23.93 \$17.53 \$50.00 \$20.00	monthly
Broker/Appraiser Office Application Agent Application Fee (waived if junch and provided in junch and provided	must supply your or and 4:00 p.m.	TOR® memb ur own smart pho	er) phone.) <i>Pay</i> a	able by chec	k or credit	card only. M	lust have a c	redit card for	r monthly witl	hdrawal.	\$250.00 \$50.00 \$50.00 \$23.93 \$17.53	monthly

NOTE: All fees are Non-Refundable and subject to change without notice.